
NAGARJUNA 
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING& TECHNOLOGY 

Ref. No. NCET 

Billing Name 

073/2023-24 

J David Raj. CEO 

D. No. 1-65/K/7. Plot no. 7. 
Sri Lakshmi space. Block B. 2nd Floo. 

MATRIX Security and Surveillance PvI. Ld. 

Bill From 

Kaveri Hills. Madhapur. Hvderabad, 500081 

No. 

Nagarjuna College of Engineering and Technology Venkatagiri Kote Devanahalli Bengaluru 562164 

Raw materials and subcomponents 

INVOICE No: NCET/ECE/002/2022-23 
Ref: Sanction Letter release of the grant dated 21.06.2023 
SI. Equipment's/ltens 

Autonomous Institution Under VTU 
NAAC Accredited with A+ Grade 
Affiliated Visveswaraya Technology University (VTU) 
Recognised by Govt of Karnataka & Approved by A.1.C.T.E. New Delhi 

(Develop the sofiware hurdware of the device 
which can detect the intruder during Day/night 
time) 
Prototype Developnent/Testing/Analysis 
(Testing o) the developed protoype and analysing 
the data) 

NEFT/ RTGS DETAILS 

Consultancy honorarium for students and staffs 

Account No: 74260100010153 

IFSC: BARBOVJYELA 
Branch: Yelahanka, Bengaluru 

2ole|2073 

In Words: Seven Lakh Thirty Three Thousand Nine hundred sixty only 

HOD 

Dr. Nagesh KN 

Account Holder Nanne: I'rincipal, Nagarjuna College of Engineering & T 
Bank Name: Bank of Baroda 

Subtotal 

Tax: CGST 9% 
SGST 9% 

Total 

Date 

WwW.ncet.co.n 

Expenditure in Rupees 

20.12.2023 

4.50,000 

1.00.000 

72.000 
6,22,000 

55,980 
55,980 

7,33,960 

Dr. B V Ravishankar 
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