

Autonomous Institution Under VTU NAAC Accredited with A<sup>+</sup> Grade Affiliated Visveswaraya Technology University (VTU) Recognised by Govt of Karnataka & Approved by A.I.C.T.E. New Delhi

073/2023-24 Ref. No. NCET :....

## Billing Name

J David Raj, CEO MATRIX Security and Surveillance Pvt. Ltd. D. No. 1-65/K/7, Plot no. 7, Sri Lakshmi space, Block B, 2nd Floor, Kaveri Hills, Madhapur, Hyderabad, 500081

## **Bill From**

Nagarjuna College of Engineering and Technology Venkatagiri Kote Devanahalli Bengaluru 562164

## INVOICE No: NCET/ECE/002/2022-23

Ref: Sanction Letter release of the grant dated 21.06.2023

SI. No.	Equipment's/Items	Expenditure in Rupees
1	Raw materials and subcomponents (Develop the software/hardware of the device which can detect the intruder during Day/night time)	4,50.000
2	Prototype Development/Testing/Analysis (Testing of the developed prototype and analysing the data)	1,00,000
3	Consultancy honorarium for students and staffs	72,000
Subtotal		6,22,000
	Tax: CGST 9%	55,980
SGST 9%		55,980
	Total	7,33,960
In W	ords: Seven Lakh Thirty Three Thousand Nine hundred sixty of	only

## NEFT / RTGS DETAILS

Account Holder Name: Principal, Nagarjuna College of Engineering & T Bank Name: Bank of Baroda Account No: 74260100010153 IFSC: BARB0VJYELA Branch: Yelahanka, Bengaluru

Jageth EN HOD 20/12/2073

Dr. Nagesh K N

Dr. B V Ravishankar

NAGARJUNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY Mudugurki, Venkatagiri Kote Post, Devanahalli, Bengaluru - 562164

Front Office : 080-67462700 | 701 | 702, Mob : 98459 34433, Fax : 080 - 6746 2799

www.ncet.co.in

Date :....20.12.2023